Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Han Solo, Worth the Risk Base Maz Kanata's Castle
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 39 Count: 12
3x Reckless Gunslinger [SHD] 3x Timely Intervention [SHD]
2x Superlaser Technician [SHD] 3x Recruit [SOR]

3X
2X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
2X
3X
3X
3X
3X

Sundari Peacekeeper [SHD]
Consortium StarViper [SOR]
Echo Base Defender [SOR]
Bright Hope [SOR]

K-2SO [SOR]

Modded Cohort [SHD]
Poe Dameron [SHD]

The Marauder [SHD]
Wrecker [SHD]

Black One [SOR]
Reinforcement Walker [SOR]
Krayt Dragon [SHD]

3X
3X

Spark of Hope [SHD]
Resupply [TWI]

UPGRADES
Count: 2

2X

Price on Your Head [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 6

2X
2X
2X

Strike True [SOR]
Home One [SOR]
Relentless [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/JChDzRW;jbT
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




